
1988 -
2000

1991 -
1993

1994 -
1998

1998 -
2000

2001 -
2002

2003 -
2005

2005 -
TILL

NOW,
OWN

FIRM.







MADHUKRISHNAN. K. P.

Contact

cosmoscalicut@cosmosbuilders.in

00919895888111

KAYIATH, 33/3440 A, C. P. ROAD, C

HEVARAMBALAM. P. O, CALICUT-6

73017

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 12/12/1962

Marital Status : MARRIED

Nationality : INDIAN

Skills

OBJECTIVE

TO BE PART OF A LARGE OR MEDIUM SIZE COMPANY AND DELIVER
OVERALL PROGRESS AND BUILD QUALITY STRUCTURES AND
THEREBY ADDING REPUTATION FOR THE COMPANY IN THE LONG RUN

EXPERIENCE

ABDULLA MUKADAM ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY
CHIEF ENGINEER
Overall management of Consultancy Office. 

Al MAATHIN ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY
CHIEF ENGINEER
Overall management of Consultancy office,Project Planning
and overall supervision of all site Engineers and projects. 

20TH CENTURY ENGINEERS
CHIEF ENGINEER
Independent management of all activities of Civil
Consultancy Office. 

DELMA TRADING & CONTRACTING
CHIEF ENGINEER
FULL MANAGEMENT OF A CLASS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY WITH AROUND 200 EMPLOYEES. TENDER BOARD
LICENCE IN MY NAME. 

GREEN DEERA TRADING & CONTRACTING
CHIEF ENGINEER
FULL MANAGEMENT OF A CLASS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY WITH AROUND 250 EMPLOYEES. TENDER BOARD
LICENCE IN MY NAME. 

SKYLINE BUILDERS, THE LARGEST HOME BUILDER IN KERALA.
BRANCH MANAGER OF CALICUT OFFICE.
MANAGED WHOLE BRANCH WITH 21 EMPLOYEES AND
EIGHT RUNNING PROJECTS INCLUDING 4 HIGH RISE AND
VILLA PROJECT WITH 74 VILLAS, THE BIGGEST VILLA
PROJECT IN KERALA STATE. 

COSMOS BUILDERS, CALICUT, OWN FIRM.
PROPRIETOR
CONSTRUCTED INDEPENDENTLY  A 13 FLOOR BUILDING
WITH 59 FLATS IN THE HEART OF CALICUT CITY. DESIGNED
TO RESIST EARTHQUAKES UPTO 7.5 IN RICHARDS SCALE.
BEST STRUCTURAL QUALITY BUILDING IN CALICUT. USED
ONLY VIRGIN VIZAG STEEL. CURED ALL STRUCTURAL
MEMBERS FOR 28 DAYS. DESIGN MIX FROM REC CALICUT
WITH 420KG CEMENT PER METRE CUBE. DID MARKETING
AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT ALSO. 

A GOOD TEAM PLAYER CAPABLE OF
CONTROLLING MULTI PROJECTS
WITH WORK FORCE OF DIFFERENT
NATIONALITIES. SINCERE AND HARD
WORKING. HARDCORE QUALITY
CONCIOUS.

80%




