MADHUKRISHNAN. K. P.



Contact

@ cosmoscalicut@cosmosbuilders.in

00919895888111

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 12/12/1962

Marital Status: MARRIED

Nationality : INDIAN

Skills

A GOOD TEAM PLAYER CAPABLE 0970% CONTROLLING MULTI PROJECTS WITH WORK FORCE OF DIFFERENT NATIONALITIES. SINCERE AND HARD WORKING. HARDCORE QUALITY CONCIOUS.

OBJECTIVE

TO BE PART OF A LARGE OR MEDIUM SIZE COMPANY AND DELIVER OVERALL PROGRESS AND BUILD QUALITY STRUCTURES AND THEREBY ADDING REPUTATION FOR THE COMPANY IN THE LONG RUN

THEREBY ADDING REPUTATION FOR THE COMPANY IN THE LO	
EXPERIENCE	
ABDULLA MUKADAM ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY CHIEF ENGINEER	1988 - 2000
Overall management of Consultancy Office.	
Al MAATHIN ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY CHIEF ENGINEER Overall management of Consultancy office, Project Planning	1991 - 1993
and overall supervision of all site Engineers and projects.	
20TH CENTURY ENGINEERS CHIEF ENGINEER Independent management of all activities of Civil Consultancy Office.	1994 - 1998
DELMA TRADING & CONTRACTING CHIEF ENGINEER FULL MANAGEMENT OF A CLASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY WITH AROUND 200 EMPLOYEES. TENDER BOARD LICENCE IN MY NAME.	1998 - 2000
GREEN DEERA TRADING & CONTRACTING CHIEF ENGINEER ELLL MANAGEMENT OF A CLASS CONSTRUCTION	2001 - 2002

GREEN DEERA TRADING & CONTRACTING CHIEF ENGINEER FULL MANAGEMENT OF A CLASS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY WITH AROUND 250 EMPLOYEES. TENDER BOARD LICENCE IN MY NAME.

SKYLINE BUILDERS, THE LARGEST HOME BUILDER IN KERALA.	
BRANCH MANAGER OF CALICUT OFFICE.	2003 -
MANAGED WHOLE BRANCH WITH 21 EMPLOYEES AND	2005
EIGHT RUNNING PROJECTS INCLUDING 4 HIGH RISE AND	
VILLA PROJECT WITH 74 VILLAS, THE BIGGEST VILLA	
PROJECT IN KERALA STATE.	

COSMOS BUILDERS, CALICUT, OWN FIRM.	2005 -
PROPRIETOR	TILL
CONSTRUCTED INDEPENDENTLY A 13 FLOOR BUILDING	NOW,
WITH 59 FLATS IN THE HEART OF CALICUT CITY. DESIGNED	OWN
TO RESIST EARTHQUAKES UPTO 7.5 IN RICHARDS SCALE.	FIRM.
BEST STRUCTURAL QUALITY BUILDING IN CALICUT. USED	
ONLY VIRGIN VIZAG STEEL. CURED ALL STRUCTURAL	
MEMBERS FOR 28 DAYS. DESIGN MIX FROM REC CALICUT	
WITH 420KG CEMENT PER METRE CUBE. DID MARKETING	

AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT ALSO.